ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH AND BRAKE SOLUTIONS
Fail-safe, high torque power off brakes
Spring Applied Brakes
2
History
SG Transmission (SGT) has designed, manufactured and
developed electromagnetic clutches, brakes and holding
magnets since 1972 in the north east of England.

The spring applied brake is available in a variety of bespoke options, making it
easier to incorporate into existing designs.
Due to its precision, it is suited to high level safety applications in a huge variety
of sectors.
For more information, or to speak to our expert engineering
team, call us at +44 (0)1388 770 360 or send an email to
13
Fail-safe spring applied brakes can be lightweight and slimline in construction with either small / large hexagonal or
splined hubs.  They can be designed to fit within specific compact applications, have a high performance density and wear
resistance.
Spring applied brakes are delivered ready to install with fixed air gaps that tolerate minor bearing backlash and temperature
expansions.
Examples of Type 56 bespoke options
Brake Size Part No. Diameter Bore All Length Torque Classification
01 SAB026-17 26 0 17.35 0.15 Integrated special
03 SAB030-23 30 0 23.2 0.085 Square drive hub
03 SAB038-27 38 13 27 1.2 Compact special
03 SAB039-30 39 8.3 30 0.3 Dynamic
04 SAB042-21 42 15.5 21.9 1.4 Flanged special features
04 SAB045-21 45 10 21 1.0 Slimline
04 SAB048-30 48 14 30.5 1.3 Special finish
05 SAB056-31-2 56 12 31.1 2 Special
05 SAB056-31-1 56 14 31.1 1 Special
05 SAB058-20 58 15 20 (+2) 1 Slimline
06 SAB060-30 60 22 30.6 4 Servo performance
06 SAB067-24 67 30 24 1.7 AGV
07 SAB075-28 75 26 28.4 4 Low backlash
07 SAB077-37 77 30 37.2 12.2 Servo performance
08 SAB082-44 82 0 44 10 Rotary manual release
08 SAB083-49 83 22.5 49 20 Automation performance
08 SAB083-54 83 18 54.5 50 Double disc
09 SAB093-26 93.5 49 26 12 Slimline double disc
10 SAB102-52 102 0 52.3 12 Rotary manual release
10 SAB110-55 110.5 55 55 67 Servo double disc
12 SAB125-22 125 83 22.5 5+ Slimline
14 SAB140-53 140 40 53.4 100 Slimline
16 SAB157-48 157 0 (50) 48 45 Double disc
16 SAB162-73 162 59 73.8 52 Slimline
14
Electrical connection and operation
Boost
When a product requires cycling at 50 times per minute or more, it is recommended that solid state switching by means